
WEEKLY

MONTHLY

*Rates exempt from GST, PST and Municipal & Regional District Taxes
*25% non refundable deposit required for Residency bookings
*Extra costs may apply to certain studio spaces (Ballet Studio & Sunset Theatre)

Artists in Residence Rates
W

EE
K

LY

Solo StudioShared StudioNo Studio

Large Room

Medium Room

Small Room

350.00

No Studio Shared Studio Solo Studio

M
O

N
T

H
LY Large Room 600.00 750.00 900.00

Medium Room 550.00 700.00 850.00

Main Floor:  Private Bathroom & Shared Kitchen

Upstairs: Shared Bathroom & Kitchen

Small Room 500.00 650.00 800.00

325.00

300.00

400.00

450.00

475.00

500.00

350.00

375.00

Large Room

Large Room 650.00 800.00 950.00

400.00 450.00 500.00


