Artists in Residence Rates

Upstairs: Shared Bathroom & Kitchen						
		No Studio	Shared Studio	Solo Studio		
WEEKLY	Large Room	350.00	400.00	500.00		
	Medium Room	325.00	375.00	475.00		
	Small Room	300.00	350.00	450.00		
MONTHLY	Large Room	600.00	750.00	900.00		
	Medium Room	550.00	700.00	850.00		
	Small Room	500.00	650.00	800.00		

Main Floor: Private Bathroom & Shared Kitchen						
		No Studio	Shared Studio	Solo Studio		
WEEKLY	Large Room	400.00	450.00	500.00		
MONTHLY	Large Room	650.00	800.00	950.00		

^{*}Rates exempt from GST, PST and Municipal & Regional District Taxes

^{*25%} non refundable deposit required for Residency bookings

^{*}Extra costs may apply to certain studio spaces (Ballet Studio & Sunset Theatre)